
 

BC Paint Horse Club 
Promoting Paint Horses in British Columbia

2024 OPEN SHOW PROGRAM 
YEAR END AWARD WINNERS

IN HAND 
1 Allyssa Belanger  / Spooks Hired Gun  [188] 
2 Allyssa Belanger  / PlayMeSumMountainMusic [160] 
3 Allyssa Belanger  / The Music Legend [132] 
 
IN HAND PERFORMANCE 
1 Vicki Howson / We Should B Friends [88] 
2 Anne Marie Gellein / Dream N Style  [87] 
3 Margo Murray / Flashs Hollywood Star [79]             
 
ENGLISH WTC 
1 Tanya Perry / Dun it on Impulse [176] 
2 Laura Perry / Just Enuf Absloot [86] 
3 Amy Bell / WH Silent Lace N Ego [66] 
 
WESTERN WJL 
1  Kelly Allen / Heza Dust Storm [237] 
2 Kerry Sawyer  / Zipposladyindisquise [178] 
3 Margo Murray / Flashs Hollywood ar 
 
WALK TROT YOUTH 
1 Kaleb Fraser / Raised on Country [7] 
2 Claire Murray / Alito Catwoman [1] 
 
WALK TROT SENIOR – SPONSORED BY KAITLYN HARMATUIK 
1 Anne Marie Gellein / Dream N yle [205] 
2 Corrie Gerlib / MRC Dun Diamonds  [180] 
3 Vicki Howson / We Should B Friends [176] 
 

YOUTH 
1     Allyssa Belangendr & Spooks Hired Gun  
2     Laura Perry & Just Enuf Absoloot  
3     Allyssa Belanger & Play Me Sum Mountain Music  
4     Allyssa Belanger & The Music Legend  
5     Paisley MacRury & Ms Triple Scribbles  
6     Claire Murray & Alito Catwoman 
7     Tenley MacRury & One Flashy Valentine  
8     Caleb Fraser & Raised on Country  
 
 
SENIOR 
1     Anne Marie Gellein & Dream N Style  
2     Vicki Howson & We Should B Friends  
3     Kelly Allen & Heza Dust Storm  
4     Kerry Sawyer & Zipposladyindisquise 
5     Tanya Perry & Dun It On Impulse 
6     Margo Murray & Flashs Hollywood Star  
7     Corrie Gerlib & MCR Dun Diamonds  
8     Brandy Belanger & NSP Dun Did My Makeup 
9     Amy bell & WH Silent Lace N Ego 
10   Brandy Belanger & All Drinks On Me 


